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e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

NEW YORK - MINT -
1 kg cartons bunched

04/01/2
015

10.00 -
11.00

COLO
MBIA

12s Greenh
ouse

N Air STEADY.

NEW YORK - MINT -
1 kg cartons bunched

04/01/2
015

11.00 -
11.00

ISRAEL 12s Greenh
ouse

N Air STEADY.

NEW YORK - MINT -
1 kg cartons bunched

04/01/2
015

13.00 -
14.00

MEXIC
O

12s Greenh
ouse

N Air STEADY.

NEW YORK - MINT -
1 kg cartons bunched

04/01/2
015

12.00 -
12.00

12s Greenh
ouse

E Air STEADY.

NEW YORK - MINT -
crates bunched

04/01/2
015

12.00 -
14.00

13.00 -
14.00

FLORI
DA

12s N STEADY. few
18.00

NEW YORK - MINT -
crates bunched

04/01/2
015

10.00 -
10.00

FLORI
DA

12s FR
COND

FR
APPEA
R

N STEADY.

NEW YORK - MINT -
cartons bunched

04/01/2
015

12.00 -
14.00

13.00 -
14.00

FLORI
DA

12s N STEADY. few
18.00

NEW YORK - MINT -
cartons bunched

04/01/2
015

10.00 -
10.00

FLORI
DA

12s FR
COND

FR
APPEA
R

N STEADY.


